
Custom
2'-11 1/2" by 6'-10 3/4"

Custom
3'-3 1/4" by 6'-10 3/4"

C
us

to
m

3'
-0

" b
y

6'
-8

"

Custom
3'-0" by 6'-8"

R
G

F

D
W

F

D
W

TC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

CDW

F

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

14'-9 1/4" 13'-4"

15
'-7

 3
/4

"

21
'-2

 3
/4

"

18'-10 1/4" 22'-10 3/4" 14'-4 3/4"

12
'-0

"
12

'-0
"

46'-6 3/4"

28
'-7

 1
/4

"

13
'-1

"

5'-1 1/2" 15'-6 1/4"11
'-1

1 
3/

4"

STEVENSON HIGH SCHOOL
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

TECHNICAL DRAWING PROGRAM
ADVANCED TECHNICAL DRAWING

"TOMMY
CIMARUSTI "

"9-2-11""SCALE""PAGE 1 of 10"

PROJECT TITLE

CLIENT NAME
CLIENT ADDRESS

CITY, STATE AND ZIP

CIMARUSTI
ARCHITECTURE

6200 PINE TREE DRIVE
IL 60047

CIMARUSTI
ARCHITECTURE

6200 PINE TREE DRIVE
IL 60047

STEVENSON HIGH SCHOOL
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

TECHNICAL DRAWING PROGRAM
ADVANCED TECHNICAL DRAWING

"TOMMY
CIMARUSTI "

"9-2-11""SCALE""PAGE 1 of 10"

PROJECT TITLE

CLIENT NAME
CLIENT ADDRESS

CITY, STATE AND ZIP

CIMARUSTI
ARCHITECTURE

6200 PINE TREE DRIVE
IL 60047

CIMARUSTI
ARCHITECTURE

6200 PINE TREE DRIVE
IL 60047

STEVENSON HIGH SCHOOL
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

TECHNICAL DRAWING PROGRAM
ADVANCED TECHNICAL DRAWING

"TOMMY
CIMARUSTI "

"9-2-11""SCALE""PAGE 1 of 10"

PROJECT TITLE

CLIENT NAME
CLIENT ADDRESS

CITY, STATE AND ZIP

CIMARUSTI
ARCHITECTURE

6200 PINE TREE DRIVE
IL 60047

CIMARUSTI
ARCHITECTURE

6200 PINE TREE DRIVE
IL 60047

STEVENSON HIGH SCHOOL
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

TECHNICAL DRAWING PROGRAM
ADVANCED TECHNICAL DRAWING

"TOMMY
CIMARUSTI "

"9-2-11""SCALE""PAGE 1 of 10"

PROJECT TITLE

CLIENT NAME
CLIENT ADDRESS

CITY, STATE AND ZIP

CIMARUSTI
ARCHITECTURE

6200 PINE TREE DRIVE
IL 60047

CIMARUSTI
ARCHITECTURE

6200 PINE TREE DRIVE
IL 60047

20
'

Thomas Cimarusti 2014     Wednesday, December 7, 2011 12:17:01 PM CT     34:15:9e:22:df:ca


